
QAFL RD DATE SENIORS RESERVES COLTS* OPPONENT VENUE HOME/AWAY NEAFL RD DATE TIME OPPONENT VENUE H/A AFL RD DATE LOCAL TIME OPPONENT VENUE HOME/AWAY

1 Sunday, Mar 24 1:10pm St Kilda Marvel Stadium Away

2 Sunday, Mar 31 3:40pm Fremantle Metricon Stadium Home

1 Saturday, Apr 6 2:00pm 11:30am 9:30am Morningside Cooke-Murphy Oval Home 1 Saturday, April 6 1:30pm Redland Fankhauser Reserve Home 3 Sunday, Apr 7 2:20pm Western Bulldogs Marvel Stadium Away

2 Saturday, Apr 13 2:00pm 11:30am 9:30am Western Magpies McCarthy Homes Oval Away 2 Saturday, April 13 1:30pm Aspley Voxson Oval Away 4 Sunday, Apr 14 2:40pm Carlton Metricon Stadium Home

3 3 Friday, April 19 2pm Canberra Phillip Oval Away* 5 Sunday, Apr 21 4:10pm Adelaide Crows Adelaide Oval Away

4 Saturday, Apr 27 2:00pm 11:30am 9:30am Surfers Paradise Sir Bruce Small Park Away 4 6 Saturday, Apr 27 1:45pm Brisbane Lions Metricon Stadium Home

5 Saturday, May 4 2:00pm 11:30am 9:30am Mt Gravatt Cooke-Murphy Oval Home 5 Saturday, May 4 12pm Sydney Uni BISP Away* 7 Saturday, May 4 6:10pm West Coast Eagles Optus Stadium Away

6 Saturday, May 11 2:00pm 11:30am 9:30am Broadbeach Cooke-Murphy Oval Home 6 Saturday, May 11 1:30pm NT Thunder Fankhauser Reserve Home 8 Saturday, May 11 4:35pm Melbourne Metricon Stadium Home

7 Saturday, May 18 2:00pm 11:30am 9:30am Wilston Grange Bendigo Bank Oval Away 7 Sunday, May 19 1pm GIANTS Sydney Showground Away* 9 Sunday, May 19 * 12:40pm* Port Adelaide Adelaide Oval Away

8 Saturday, May 25 2:00pm 11:30am 9:30am Palm Beach Currumbin Salk Oval Away 8 Sunday, May 26 1:30pm Redland Scottsdale Park Away 10 Saturday, May 25 7:25pm Geelong Cats Metricon Stadium Home

9 Saturday, Jun 1 2:00pm 11:30am 9:30am Western Magpies Cooke-Murphy Oval Home 9 Saturday, June 1 1:30pm Aspley Fankhauser Reserve Home 11 Saturday, Jun 1 1:45pm GWS GIANTS Sydney Showground Stadium Away

REP Saturday, Jun 8 TBC TBC SEQ 10 Saturday, June 8 12pm Canberra Fankhauser Reserve Home 12 Saturday, Jun 8 4:35pm North Melbourne Metricon Stadium Home

10 Saturday, Jun 15 2:00pm 11:30am 9:30am Sandgate Lemke Road Away 11 Saturday, June 15 1:30pm Gold Coast Fankhauser Reserve Home 13 Saturday, Jun 15 1:45pm St Kilda Riverway Stadium Home

11 Saturday, Jun 22 6:00pm 3:30pm 1:30pm Surfers Paradise Cooke-Murphy Oval Home 12 14

12 13 Saturday, June 29 1:30pm NT Thunder Fankhauser Reserve Home 15 Saturday, Jun 29 4:35pm Sydney Swans SCG Away

13 Sunday, Jul 7 2:00pm 11:30am 9:30am Broadbeach Subaru Oval Away 14 Saturday, July 6 1:30pm Aspley Fankhauser Reserve Home 16 Saturday, Jul 6 2:10pm Richmond Metricon Stadium Home

14 Saturday, Jul 13 2:00pm 11:30am 9:30am Palm Beach Currumbin Cooke-Murphy Oval Home 15 Saturday, July 13 10:05am Sydney Swans SCG Away* 17 Saturday, Jul 13 7:25pm Adelaide Crows Metricon Stadium Home

15 Saturday, Jul 20 2:00pm 11:30am 9:30am Wilston Grange Cooke-Murphy Oval Home 16 Saturday, July 20 1:30pm Redland Scottsdale Park Away 18 Saturday, Jul 20 2:10pm Carlton Marvel Stadium Away

16 17 Saturday, July 27 12pm Canberra Phillip Oval Away* 19 Sunday, Jul 28 4:40pm Essendon Metricon Stadium Home

17 Saturday, Aug 3 2:00pm 11:30am 9:30am Morningside Jack Esplen Oval Away 18 Saturday, August 3 1:30pm Brisbane Fankhauser Reserve Home 20 Sunday, Aug 4 1:10pm Collingwood MCG Away

18 Saturday, Aug 10 2:00pm 11:30am 9:30am Sandgate Cooke-Murphy Oval Home 19 21 Saturday, Aug 10 4:35pm Brisbane Lions The Gabba Away

19 Saturday, Aug 17 2:00pm 11:30am 9:30am Mt Gravatt Dittmer Park Away 20 Saturday, August 17 6:30pm NT Thunder TIO Stadium Away* 22 Sunday, Aug 18 4:40pm Hawthorn Marvel Stadium Away

1 21 Saturday, August 24 12pm Sydney Uni Fankhauser Reserve Home 23 TBC TBC GWS GIANTS Metricon Stadium Home
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Saturday Sunday Other

HOME 7 0 0

AWAY 7 1 0

Labrador Tigers - 2019 FINAL Fixture

Matches by timeslot

Southport Sharks Gold Coast SUNS

Bye

Bye Bye

Bye

August 31/September 1 Elimination Finals August 30/31 Elimination & Qualifying Finals

September 7/8 Preliminary Finals September 6/7 Semi Finals

September 14/15 Grand Final September 13/14 Preliminary Finals

Saturday, September 21 Grand Final

1

Saturday Night

0

0

Saturday Twilight

August 31/September 1 Semi Finals

Saturday, September 7 Preliminary Final

* Colts fixture is tentative pending all clubs meeting the requirements to enter teams by March 1st.
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QAFL v Adelaide Footy League

Saturday, September 14 Grand Final

Elimination & Qualifying FinalsAugust 24/25
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